Soielplan
W 3 - Oberliga A 2024/25

Erstellt am: 28.06.2025 - 02:41Uhr

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
31.08.2024 18:00Uhr Triester Wacker Wien 3:5
07.09.2024 16:00Uhr Triester Liesing AK 4:0
13.09.2024 20:00Uhr Inzersdorf Triester 2:0
21.09.2024 16:00Uhr Triester Ankerbrot 2:2
28.09.2024 16:00Uhr Kalksburg-Rodaun Triester 4:1
05.10.2024 16:00Uhr Triester Besiktas Wiener Adler 1:5
12.10.2024 16:00Uhr Gradisce - Triester 2:3
19.10.2024 14:00Uhr Triester Ober S.Veit 2:2
26.10.2024 12:00Uhr Wiener Akademik - Triester 3:3
02.11.2024 14:00Uhr Triester Rennweger SV 1:2
09.11.2024 14:00Uhr Union 12 Triester 0:4
16.11.2024 14:00Uhr Triester Kurd Wien 3:0
23.11.2024 14:15Uhr FC Bhf. Favoriten Triester 5:2

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 28.06.2025 - 02:41Uhr

W 3 - Oberliga A 2024/25

16.03.2025
22.03.2025
29.03.2025
04.04.2025
12.04.2025
26.04.2025
03.05.2025
10.05.2025
17.05.2025
24.05.2025
31.05.2025
15.06.2025
21.06.2025

16:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
14:15Uhr
20:00Uhr
16:15Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:15Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:15Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:15Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:15Uhr

Ruckrunde
Wacker Wien - Triester
Liesng AK - Triester
Triester Inzersdorf
Ankerbrot - Triester
Triester Kalksburg-Rodaun
Besiktas Wiener Adler Triester
Triester Gradisce
Ober S.Veit - Triester
Triester Wiener Akademik
Rennweger SV - Triester
Triester Union 12
KurdWien - Triester
Triester FC Bhf. Favoriten

N WA B WOaOowweELr>M~owonbN

N W R P DMRPP®W®WWOR PR

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



