Spielplan W 3 - Oberliga A 2024/25

Hinrunde

31.08.2024	18:00Uhr	Triester	- Wacker Wien	3:5
07.09.2024	16:00Uhr	Triester	- Liesing ASK	4:0
13.09.2024	20:00Uhr	Inzersdorf	- Triester	2:0
21.09.2024	16:00Uhr	Triester	- Ankerbrot	2:2
28.09.2024	16:00Uhr	Kalksburg-Rodaun	- Triester	4:1
05.10.2024	16:00Uhr	Triester	- Besiktas Wiener Adler	1:5
12.10.2024	16:00Uhr	Gradisce	- Triester	2:3
19.10.2024	14:00Uhr	Triester	- Ober St. Veit	2:2
26.10.2024	12:00Uhr	Wiener Akademik	- Triester	3:3
02.11.2024	14:00Uhr	Triester	- Rennweger SV	1:2
09.11.2024	14:00Uhr	Union 12	- Triester	0:4
16.11.2024	14:00Uhr	Triester	- Kurd Wien	3:0
23.11.2024	14:15Uhr	FC Bhf. Favoriten	- Triester	5:2

Spielplan W 3 - Oberliga A 2024/25

Rückrunde

16.03.2025	16:00Uhr	Wacker Wien	- Triester	2:1
22.03.2025	13:00Uhr	Liesing ASK	- Triester	0:1
29.03.2025	14:15Uhr	Triester	- Inzersdorf	3:0
04.04.2025	20:00Uhr	Ankerbrot	- Triester	4:3
12.04.2025	16:15Uhr	Triester	- Kalksburg-Rodaun	1:3
26.04.2025	16:00Uhr	Besiktas Wiener Adler	- Triester	3:3
03.05.2025	16:15Uhr	Triester	- Gradisce	3:1
10.05.2025	16:00Uhr	Ober St.Veit	- Triester	5:1
17.05.2025	16:15Uhr	Triester	- Wiener Akademik	3:4
24.05.2025	17:00Uhr	Rennweger SV	- Triester	4:1
31.05.2025	16:15Uhr	Triester	- Union 12	4:1
15.06.2025	16:00Uhr	Kurd Wien	- Triester	3:3
21.06.2025	16:15Uhr	Triester	- FC Bhf. Favoriten	2:2